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EQIP 2020
BUDGET:  $21,051,503

Initial Allocation Final Allocation
Beginning Farmer 736,950.00$                $2,084,807.00
Socially Disadvantaged 736,950.00$                $308,354.00
Wildlife 5% 736,950.00$                $1,359,222.00
AFO 736,950.00$                $555,209.00
Forestry 589,560.00$                $704,987.00
Irrigation 884,340.00$                $995,312.00
On Farm Energy 73,695.00$                   $0.00
Organic 73,695.00$                   $0.00
High Tunnel 73,695.00$                   $75,672.00
Reserve (mods) 50,000.00$                   $0.00
West River Cropland 978,019.17$                $886,924.00
West River Grassland 1,647,029.79$             $1,560,366.00
East River Cropland 3,972,705.51$             $4,804,541.00
East River Grassland 1,842,224.12$             $3,188,857.00
Red River Cropland 957,336.31$                $885,870.00
Red River Grassland 59,954.78$                   $362,258.00
LWG Tribal 589,560.00$                203,570.00$                         
Total EQIP Gen Allocation 14,739,000.00$          $17,975,949.00
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				Initial Allocation		Final Allocation

		Beginning Farmer		$   736,950.00		$2,084,807.00

		Socially Disadvantaged		$   736,950.00		$308,354.00

		Wildlife 5%		$   736,950.00		$1,359,222.00

		AFO		$   736,950.00		$555,209.00

		Forestry		$   589,560.00		$704,987.00

		Irrigation		$   884,340.00		$995,312.00

		On Farm Energy		$   73,695.00		$0.00

		Organic		$   73,695.00		$0.00

		High Tunnel		$   73,695.00		$75,672.00

		Reserve (mods)		$   50,000.00		$0.00

		West River Cropland		$   978,019.17		$886,924.00

		West River Grassland		$   1,647,029.79		$1,560,366.00

		East River Cropland		$   3,972,705.51		$4,804,541.00

		East River Grassland		$   1,842,224.12		$3,188,857.00

		Red River Cropland		$   957,336.31		$885,870.00

		Red River Grassland		$   59,954.78		$362,258.00

		LWG Tribal		$   589,560.00		$   203,570.00

		Total EQIP Gen Allocation		$   14,739,000.00		$17,975,949.00



		Nation Initiative (Designated)

		Nation WQ 		$   307,023.00		$156,069.00

		Honey Bee/Pollinator		$   700,000.00		$678,071.00

		NPWQ & Wildlife		$   1,900,000.00		$2,260,834.00		 

		Sage Grouse 		$   200,000.00		$188,697.00

		 		$   3,107,023.00		$3,283,671.00

























EQIP 2020
BUDGET:  $21,051,503

Initial Allocation Final Allocation
National Initiative (Designated)
Nation WQ 307,023.00$                $156,069.00
Honey Bee/Pollinator 700,000.00$                $678,071.00
NPWQ & Wildlife 1,900,000.00$             $2,260,834.00
Sage Grouse 200,000.00$                $188,697.00
 3,107,023.00$             $3,283,671.00
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		Beginning Farmer		$   736,950.00		$2,084,807.00

		Socially Disadvantaged		$   736,950.00		$308,354.00

		Wildlife 5%		$   736,950.00		$1,359,222.00

		AFO		$   736,950.00		$555,209.00

		Forestry		$   589,560.00		$704,987.00

		Irrigation		$   884,340.00		$995,312.00

		On Farm Energy		$   73,695.00		$0.00

		Organic		$   73,695.00		$0.00

		High Tunnel		$   73,695.00		$75,672.00

		Reserve (mods)		$   50,000.00		$0.00

		West River Cropland		$   978,019.17		$886,924.00

		West River Grassland		$   1,647,029.79		$156,066.00

		East River Cropland		$   3,972,705.51		$4,804,541.00

		East River Grassland		$   1,842,224.12		$3,185,878.00

		Red River Cropland		$   957,336.31		$886,924.00

		Red River Grassland		$   59,954.78		$1,560,366.00

		LWG Tribal		$   589,560.00		$   203,570.00

		Total EQIP Gen Allocation		$   14,739,000.00		$17,767,832.00				$21,051,503.00
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		 		$   3,107,023.00		$3,283,671.00

























EQIP CONTRACTING STATUS AS OF 9/21/2020



CSP FY 2020 

CSP –Grassland Conservation Initiative
Obligated $806,285
Contracts 154
Acres 8956.2

CSP- Renewals
Obligated $7,239,192.55
Contracts 50
Acres 103,002.7

CSP Classic
Obligated $11,304,171.80
Contracts 72
Acres 186,095.3



WATERBANK PROGRAM 2020

160 Applications  High Priority (60% > Cropland) 

78 New Contracts

9,368.9 Acres

Allocation $4,291,022



WRE FISCAL YEAR 2020

New Easements:  8

Acres Enrolled:  1763

Total Dollars:  $$2,414,685



FISCAL YEAR 2021



EQIP 2021 – A NEW VISION 

Priority Projects

- Must be submitted by LWG or STComm Member

- Proposal template must fully completed and all elements addressed
Summary
Needs Assessment
Program Objectives
Deliverables
Map

- Proposals can not be for the benefit of just one landowner/producer is the beneficiary

NOTE:  Eliminates AFO, Irrigation and High Tunnel System Funding Pools



EQIP 2021 – A NEW VISION 
Discretionary Funding Funding Pool 

Type
Percentage 
Proposed

Multi County General State 60%

Tribal LWG State 4%

Organic National .5%

Wildlife 10% National 7%

On-Farm Energy National .5

BF 5% National 5%

Socially Disadvantaged 5% National 5%

Special Projects - Locally 
Led Conservation

State 18%

National Initiatives Funding Pool 
Type

Sage Grouse National

National WQ Initiative National

Honey Bee National

NPWQ and Wildlife National





EQIP 2021

Incentive Contracts
???

Stepping Stone EQIP  CSP

Expand resource benefits via incentive practices such as cover crops, transition to 
resource conserving crop rotations and precision agriculture technologies along with a 
similarly broad suite of incentive practices for ranchers.

Every region within a State will have identified high-priority areas and each of these 
areas will target up to three priority resource concerns by land use. In addition to the 
payment for practice implementation, incentive contracts offer annual payments to 
address operations and maintenance costs as well as foregone income.



NWQI
SOURCE WATER PROTECTION –WALSH, GRAND FORKS

TRADITIONAL NWQI RUSTEN SLOUGH – EDDY AND 
FOSTER



ACEP 2021
ALE Ranking Sheet

WRE Ranking Sheet

GARC
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